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TEAM NAME
Paducah Dragons 1A
Ropesville Ropes Eagles 1A
Munday Moguls 1A
Moulton Bobcats 1A
Spur Bulldogs 1A
Benjamin Mustangs 1A
Knox City Greyhounds 1A
Medina 1A
Covington Owls 1A

CITYy
Paducah
Ropesville
Munday
Moulton
Spur
Benjamin
Knox City
Medina
Covington

Texas State Spirit Championship - FINALS

January 16, 2020
1A
AVERAGE AVERAGE
Fight Song/Band Ch Crowd Leading
37.80 43.95
38.15 43.00
38.30 41.70
35.40 41.80
37.85 38.40
33.30 41.95
35.00 40.15
34.15 39.10
33.15 38.10

SuUB
TOTAL
81.75
81.15
80.00
77.20
76.25
75.25
75.15
73.25
71.25

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
81.75
81.15
80.00
77.20
76.25
75.25
75.15
73.25
71.25



